
河北 勝希②
盛 寛太② 川田 光太①

奥村 亮太① 中塩 爽太①

澤田 流星① 本元 蓮②

山前 悠真② 小熊 吟②

小林 霜冠① 齊藤 永心②

渡部 竜士② 對木 隼祐①

對木 一輝② 蓮本 温也②

金澤 俐玖① 伏見 匠平②

大瀧 煌之祐① 菅原 陸翔①

上田 瑠依② 西根 羽琉①

今井 瀬那① 深尾 柊真②

青山 竜② 菊池 大翔②

水島 練汰② 木戸 康輔②

安楽 玄梧② 木戸 亮輔②

西岡 海璃② 高津 翔太①

菅原 一聡② 山岸 秀悠①

田部 時生② 中野 友慎②

片山 諒磨② 外舘 心②

山岸 陽① 齋藤 僚太②

蒲原 貫汰② 小山内 晴輝②

毛利 倖人① 澤沼 蒼太郎②

西村 泰輝② 武下 佳司②

浜辺 亘② 土田 翔太②

鎌倉 大起② 三箇 優弥①

森山 生稀② 野崎 逸斗②

小原 琉星② 菅野 愛都②

上田 陽渡② 加茂 晃哉②

田仲 航太郎② 加茂 晟哉②

宮崎 貴蹴② 髙橋 孝太郎②

阿部 翼② 齋藤 魁星②

木田橋 優斗② 佐藤 虎生②

松本 悠汰② 津田 聖埜①

濱下 虎哲② 堀内 大瑚②

小原 琉星① 野田 侑希②

中村 秀① 藤川 黎斗②

北條 李桜② 森下 佳祐②

中川 煌士① 清水 遥②

杉本 藍② 赤川 隼斗②

鈴木 将生② 今地 琉成②

今 遼真② 阪本 流星②

山田 琉生② 小林 祐司朗②

岡田 悠希② 村本 泰知①

村岡 輝星② 菊池 優心②

永利 嘉熙② 齋藤 晴大②

浅井 駿平② 北 優人②

後藤 奏太朗② 菊池 蓮②

鈴木 颯真② 磯野 佑斗②

芹澤 侑哩② 佐藤 楓起①

渡部 蓮②

47

48

25

25

26

27

28

29

49

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

19

43

44

45

46 47

48

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

27

28

29

30

31

32

21

22

23

24

8

25

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

20

(帯広三条）

(札幌龍谷学園）

(旭川龍谷）

2

3

4

5

6

7

(函大有斗）

(稚内）

44

45

46

(室蘭工業）

(網走南ｹ丘）

(武修館）

41

42

43

(北海）

(旭川工業）

(深川西）

38

39

40

(帯広柏葉）

(室蘭栄）

(帯広大谷）

35

36

37

(札幌北斗）

(静内）

(函館工業） 34

32

33

(札幌龍谷学園）

(岩見沢農業）

(小樽潮陵） 31

(旭川実業）

(旭川実業）

(滝川）

(白糠）

(名寄）

(北見工業）

(釧路湖陵）

(函館中部）

22

23

24

(深川西）

(静内）

(札幌北斗）

19

20

21

(寿都）

(帯広大谷）

(函大有斗）

16

17

18

(旭川実業）

(北海）

(岩見沢東）

13

14

15

(岩見沢農業）

(室蘭栄）

(札幌第一）

10

11

12

(函館工業）

(稚内大谷）

(帯広大谷）

8

9

7

(白糠）

(小樽桜陽）

(苫小牧高専）

(札幌龍谷学園）

(旭川龍谷）

1

18

(北見柏陽）

26



竹内 紅葉②
小林 香凜② 井上 紗彩①

砂山 萌② 中島 優衣奈①

森 小羽② 真浦 妃彩①

山口 陽菜① 山本 結愛①

斉藤 茉捺① 中村 生多②

伊藤 捺希② 羽田 葵羅①

本多 萌愛② 茶山 巴菜①

原田 真衣② 古舘 由羽①

小河原 愛菜① 島津 愛美②

高橋 暖乃香② 杉山 心実①

平井 るいな② 加賀谷 凜②

大坂 夏里奈② 高津 遥夏②

小國 二葉① 丹羽 乙寧②

大島 梨華① 松下 望央②

高田 結愛① 首藤 優芽①

福田 茜② 風間 心晴②

枝村 みのり② 佐々木 麗②

長谷川 莉奈② 原 愛華②

及川 沙来杏① 能登 絢花①

石黒 萌音① 水戸 ひより①

西内 璃子② 志部谷 美優②

小林 璃和① 浅瀬石 なつき②

美濃輪 凜① 横田 美侑②

三浦 七海② 芹澤 弥徠①

尾山 栞渚② 江口 碧②

山家 くるみ② 石原 綾弓①

中川 千咲音① 齋 優涙①

川村 夏音② 原田 夏帆①

山本 花衣② 阿部 祐梨菜①

伊藤 汐音② 菅野 陽葵①

青山 みゆき② 滝本 梨乃②

金谷 心美① 岩間 瑞希②

片山 咲弥① 荒木 眞皇①

加藤 乃愛① 樋掛 幸来①

菅野 愛華① 五井 夏楓①

新保 怜那② 山下 恋珀①

松倉 亜弥② 應矢 咲希②

井上 玲奈② 應矢 都和①

齊藤 亜未② 狩野 和奏①

上木 美亜① 平井 咲香①

中條 結空① 木村 百華②

石川 穂乃花② 上山 怜来①

市川 葵② 小向 杏実②

川口 優奈② 中田 帆南②

安部 さくら① 三上 優那②

中村 樹香① 佐藤 鼓柊①

藤山 彩名① 工藤 美衣奈②

川島 みなみ① 梅津 結奈①

田口 若菜① 宮澤 佑奈②

紅露 夢来① 𣕚木 彩花①

宮﨑 れい① 藤堂 悠菜②

吉田 莉麻② 藤井 りる②

松浦 日菜乃②
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53

39

40

41

42

43

44

45
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47

48
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31
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33

34
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36

37

38

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

(とわの森三愛）

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(旭川実業）

(稚内大谷）

(釧路北陽）

50

51

52

(遺愛女子）

(帯広大谷）

(札幌北斗）

47

48

49

(遠軽）

(滝川西）

(岩見沢緑陵）

44

45

46

(とわの森三愛）

(旭川北）

(北海道栄）

41

42

43

(小樽未来創造）

(旭川実業）

(帯広大谷）

38

39

40

(釧路湖陵）

(遺愛女子）

(北星学園女子） 37

36

(名寄）

(とわの森三愛）

(室蘭東翔）

(旭川商業）

(函館中部）

(網走南ｹ丘）

(滝川）

(北星学園女子）

(岩見沢緑陵）

24

25

26

21

22

23

(網走南ヶ丘）

18

19

20

15

16

17

(小樽未来創造）

(とわの森三愛）

12

13

14

(北星学園女子）9

10

11

(とわの森三愛）6

7

8

3

4

5

(帯広南商業）

1

2



25

1

2

3

4

5

6

51

44

45

46

47

48 49
50

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43
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31
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33
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

51河北 勝希② (札幌龍谷学園）

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

49小林 響生② (岩内）

50今井 瀬那① (苫小牧高専）

47髙橋 孝太郎② (旭川工業）

48鈴木 道博① (函館大谷）

45深尾 柊真② (岩見沢農業）

46菅原 一聡② (帯広大谷）

43菅原 陸翔① (札幌龍谷学園）

44三箇 優弥① (室蘭栄）

41中塩 爽太① (旭川実業）

42小林 霜冠① (北見柏陽）

39對木 一輝② (白糠）

40舟山 宗汰② (滝川西）

37工藤 璃希② (札幌北斗）

38濱下 虎哲② (帯広大谷）

35金澤 俐玖① (小樽桜陽）

36真壁 奏太① (苫小牧南）

33北條 李桜② (深川西）

34伊達﨑 駿② (室蘭東翔）

31森山 生稀② (旭川実業）

32安楽 玄梧② (稚内大谷）

29村本 泰知① (函大有斗）

30澤沼 蒼太郎② (帯広柏葉）

盛 寛太② (札幌龍谷学園）

26磯野 佑斗② (札幌龍谷学園）

27亀田 颯汰② (釧路北陽）

28

田部 時生② (帯広大谷）

橋向 竜生② (稚内大谷）

23

24

山田 琉生② (札幌北斗）

渡部 竜士② (白糠）

21

22

中野 友慎② (静内）

吉村 陸翔② (北見工業）

19

20

野崎 逸斗② (帯広大谷）

小林 祐司朗② (函大有斗）

17

18

西村 泰輝② (札幌第一）

志水 陸人② (岩見沢緑陵）

15

16

青山 竜② (函館工業）

渡部 蓮② (旭川実業）

13

14

佐藤 虎生② (深川西）

川田 光太① (旭川実業）

11

12

佐藤 楓起① (札幌龍谷学園）

伏見 匠平② (名寄）

9

10

土田 翔太② (室蘭栄）

阿部 翼② (寿都）

7

8

小原 琉星② (北海）

清水 遥② (武修館）

兼平 駿② (岩見沢東）

後藤 奏太朗② (函館中部）

松本 悠汰② (帯広大谷）

鎌倉 大起② (旭川実業）
藤川 黎斗② (網走南ヶ丘）
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54藤堂 悠菜② (とわの森三愛）

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

52應矢 都和① (岩見沢緑陵）

53平井 咲香① (遺愛女子）

50枝村 みのり② (北星学園女子）

51島津 愛美② (名寄）

48佐野 里々花① (網走桂陽）

49大坂 夏里奈② (旭川商業）

46中川 千咲音① (とわの森三愛）

47三浦 七海② (小樽未来創造）

44石川 穂乃花② (釧路江南）

45石原 綾弓① (帯広大谷）

42松浦 日菜乃② (旭川実業）

43松下 望央② (室蘭東翔）

40本多 萌愛② (遺愛女子）

41齋 優涙① (とわの森三愛）

38小野 優那① (苫小牧工業）

39愛澤 琉衣① (帯広緑陽）

36齊藤 亜未② (網走南ヶ丘）

37梅津 結奈① (稚内大谷）

34中村 樹香① (滝川西）

35原田 真衣② (岩見沢東）

32古谷 小梅① (函館工業）

33平井 るいな② (とわの森三愛）

30片山 咲弥① (帯広大谷）

31中島 優衣奈① (旭川商業）

28竹内 紅葉② (札幌静修）

29上野 舞綾② (根室）

志部谷 美優② (小樽未来創造）

25

26

江口 碧② (帯広大谷）27

大島 梨華① (静内）

23

24

栗栖 優月① (旭川実業）

北浦 京花② (北海）

21

22

伊藤 汐音② (室蘭栄）

西内 璃子② (標茶）

19

20

狩野 和奏① (遺愛女子）

高橋 暖乃香② (とわの森三愛）

17

18

井上 紗彩① (旭川商業）

井上 玲奈② (網走南ヶ丘）

15

16

上木 美亜① (稚内大谷）

金谷 心美① (帯広大谷）

13

14

五井 夏楓① (滝川西）

木村 百華② (帯広大谷）

11

12

藤井 りる② (とわの森三愛）

應矢 咲希② (岩見沢緑陵）

9

10

小山田 実夢② (別海）

三上 優那② (旭川実業）

7

8

溝尾 奈央② (富川）

(遺愛女子）

川島 みなみ① (北星学園女子）

丹羽 乙寧② (室蘭東翔）

1

奥田 梨乃② (帯広三条）

尾山 栞渚② (小樽未来創造）
2

髙島 楓鈴①

山家 くるみ② (とわの森三愛）

茶山 巴菜① (滝川）



大越　泉 (コンサドーレ)

渡部　大 (JR北海道) 三浦　將誓 (コンサドーレ)

光島　理貴 (JR北海道) 中川　亮 (北海学園大学)

辻口　柚葉 (北翔大学) 工藤　蒼大 (札幌大学)

富里　柊斗 (北翔大学) 吉野　鴻 (北星学園大学)

山崎　汰一 (札幌大学) 中村　浩平 (北星学園大学)

菊地　陸哉 (札幌大学) 鎌田　茂蔵 (旭川実業高校)

池田　慶 (北海高校) 五十嵐　星良 (旭川龍谷高校)

本間　吏貴 (北海高校) 今　雄生 (北翔大学)

佐伯　瞭 (北海学園大学) 阿部　歩人 (北翔大学)

國松　慎之助 (北海学園大学) 植村　慎吾 (札幌龍谷学園高校)

小澤　拓 (Forrest) 小原　玲響 (札幌龍谷学園高校)

村山　諒 (Forrest) 竹内　裕瑛 (室蘭工業大学)

林　久憲 (室蘭工業大学) 鈴木　奏楽 (北海学園大学)

尾崎　上総 (室蘭工業大学) 渡邊　黎 (武修館高校教)

播磨　良輝 (函大有斗教) 佐藤　峻 (白糠高校教)

福士　和真 (市田組) 岡村　和輝 (JR北海道)

牧野　公亮 (SMASH　SPIRIT) 加藤　太基 (JR北海道)

榊　大史 (SMASH　SPIRIT) 千葉 翔 (北海道栄高校)

小島　滉貴 (旭川実業高校) 鈴木　凛樹 (北海道栄高校)

中村　樹希 (旭川実業高校) 大森　誼 (北翔大学)

幡谷　祐樹 (北翔大学) 西根　寛弥 (北翔大学)

菅原　祐成 (北翔大学) 佐藤　満確 (Forrest)

三好　海智 (帯広大谷高校) 玉置　智也 (Forrest)

大久保　真人 (帯広大谷高校) 越川　就斗 (帯広大谷高校)

明道　大征 (北星学園大学) 神山　熙將 (帯広大谷高校)

廣島　凱輝 (北星学園大学) 益田　享佑 (札幌大学)

布川　祐輔 (空知ガス) 渡邊　未来都 (札幌大学)

北本　亮輔 (小樽クオリティ) 小關　優心 (北海高校)

飛田　修 (北翔大学) 大井　済嘉 (北海高校)

小林　倫太朗 (北翔大学) 大田　海人 (北翔大学)

吉原　康司 (コンサドーレ) 古川　晃大 (北翔大学)

渡辺　俊和 (コンサドーレ) 佐々木　颯太 (旭川実業高校)

山村　勇人 (札幌大学) 伊藤　彰悟 (旭川実業高校)

太田　竣 (札幌大学) 小林　徹太郎 (SMASH　SPIRIT)

新堂　春輝 (旭川実業高校) 川西　卓也 (SMASH　SPIRIT)

鈴木　斗頼 (旭川西高校) 久慈　友也 (北翔大学)

関根　陸 (北翔大学) 牛込　武斗 (北翔大学)

渡辺　剛 (北翔大学) 瀬藤　智史 (帯広大谷高校)

三好　智也 (ＦＡＲＭ) 廣瀬　大城 (帯広大谷高校)

山田　瑞季 (ＦＡＲＭ) 安田　宗平 (札幌大学)

森田　羽 (岩見沢農業高校) 平倉　冬偉 (札幌大学)

成田　颯馬 (岩見沢緑陵高校) 長田　昊途 (函大有斗高校)

相内　佑也 (札幌市役所) 鈴木　竣介 (市立函館高校)

田中　貴浩 (北星学園大学) 美濃　一輝 (北星学園大学)

畠山　大和 (札幌龍谷学園高校) 小原　琉伽 (北星学園大学)

齋藤　誓弥 (札幌静修高校) 齋藤　宏太 (札幌北斗高校)

渡辺　一馬 (SMASH　SPIRIT) 馬場　裕也 (札幌北斗高校)

水上　拓美 (SMASH　SPIRIT) 辰宮　大翼 (北海道大学)

瀧ケ平　羽玖 (武修館高校) 廣岡　幸 (北海道大学)

高砂　翔吾 (武修館高校) 永井　海斗 (伊達開来高校)

本田　大和 (市立函館高校) 永井　陸斗 (伊達開来高校)

雨山　勇一郎 (市立函館高校) 林　孝恒 (札幌大学)

小原　広樹 (FUNNY) 佐々木　光希 (札幌大学)

木津　健斗 (旭川教育大学) 佐藤　洸太朗 (Forrest)

島　颯杜 (北翔大学) 小竹　創貴 (Forrest)

中川　陽介 (北翔大学) 中村　僚介 (札幌市役所)

菊地　啓一郎 (余市紅志高校) 清水　吏 (ＪＯＹＦＩＴ)

山野井　大空 (小樽双葉高校) 松浦　裕一 (北翔大学)

阿部　翼 (札幌大学) 今　桜介 (北翔大学)

森田　創 (陸上自衛隊) 笠谷　修吾 (東洋化工)

東野　圭悟 (JR北海道) 山口　友輔 (札幌静修高校教)

武石　優斗 (JR北海道) 山澤　直貴 (コンサドーレ)

本田　大樹 (コンサドーレ)
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三位決定戦



(函館白百合高校) (札幌静修高校)

(市立函館高校) (札幌静修高校)

(とわの森三愛高校) (帯広大谷高校)

(とわの森三愛高校) (旭川実業高校)

(函館大妻高校)

(函館大妻高校)

(帯広南商業高校) (とわの森三愛高校)

(帯広南商業高校) (とわの森三愛高校)

(北空知信用金庫)

(北空知信用金庫)

(登別青嶺高校) (北見緑陵高校)

(登別青嶺高校) (北見緑陵高校)

(札幌静修高校)

(札幌静修高校)

(帯広大谷高校)

(帯広大谷高校)

(とわの森三愛高校)

(とわの森三愛高校)
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85

(北翔大学)

(コンサドーレ)

7

61

(SMASH　SPIRIT)

五十嵐　星良 (旭川龍谷高校)

29 73 (武修館高校教)

53 77 45

(札幌北斗高校)
(北海道科学大高校) 13

(札幌大学)
(北海学園大学)

65
28

(旭川実業高校)

(函大有斗教) 44
(北翔大学)

(北翔大学)

(札幌大学)

(札幌静修高校教)

(静内高校) 43
52 (北翔大学)

6

(北翔大学)

27 69

(北翔大学) 81
79

瀧ケ平　羽玖 (武修館高校) 60

12

42
26

(ＦＡＲＭ)

(北翔大学)

(函館西高校)

(北海道大学)

(飛翔会) 41
25

(札幌大学)
51

68菊地　啓一郎 (余市紅志高校)

５

40
24

(Forrest)

佐々木　光希 (札幌大学)
59

(札幌大学)

(北翔大学)
(FUNNY)

(札幌市役所)

64

(北翔大学)
(北翔大学) 50

大久保　真人 (帯広大谷高校)

(北海道大学) 39
23

(小樽クオリティ)

(帯広大谷高校) 11
4 58 小林　倫太朗

(JR北海道)
(JR北海道)

(ARTHOME) 76 38
22 72

(札幌大学) 82 83
84

(コンサドーレ)71

(旭川実業高校)

(コンサドーレ)

(北翔大学)

(北翔大学) 75 37
21

(北翔大学)
(ＪＯＹＦＩＴ) 49 10

3 (根室高校教)

(北翔大学)
57

(札幌龍谷学園高校)

佐々木　颯太 (旭川実業高校) 36
20 (北海学園大学)

(北海学園大学) 67
63

35
19 (札幌大学)

(帯広大谷高校)

(函大有斗高校) 48
(Forrest)

(北翔大学)

新山　稀璃亜 (飛翔会)
渡邊　未来都 (札幌大学) 9

2 56

(札幌静修高校) 34
18

(北翔大学)
(稚内大谷高校) 80

78 (北翔大学)

(北海高校)
(岩見沢農業高校) 55

47 (伊達緑丘高校)

(北翔大学)
16

小山内　凱人 (大谷室蘭高校教) 33
17

1

(大谷地クラブ) 62

(市田組)

(札幌大学) 31

32

(北翔大学) 46

(Forrest) 70 8

30
(北翔大学)

(北海道科学大高校)7414

15 66

(札幌大学)

(札幌大学)

54

(旭川西高校)

(JR北海道)
(JR北海道)

(東洋化工)



33

34

35

36

37

27

28

29

30

31

32

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

19

13

14

15

16

17

18

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

37

(とわの森三愛高校)

山元　千聖 (北翔大学) 29
佐藤　萌 (北翔大学)

谷川　綾 (北翔大学)

大森　日和 (函館西高校)
佐藤　里桜 (北見緑陵高校) 21

7 25 山田　桜生

米谷　日南子 (北翔大学) 13
17

目野　穂乃香 (北翔大学)
髙橋　亜夕 (札幌大学) 33

6 青栁　ゆう (北翔大学)

澤沼　音里 (北翔大学) 12
31

熊谷　星来 (帯広南商業高校)
金濱　萌華 (とわの森三愛高校) 20

5 川島　乙葉 (札幌静修高校)

(帯広大谷高校) 28 11
16

(JR北海道)
深田　百香 (北翔大学)

4 24 髙月　七海 (北翔大学)
菅原　詩月

34 35
36 鈴木　理子

(札幌大学)
土佐　梨緒菜 (旭川実業)

高橋　沙弥 (北翔大学)
武石　佳織 (JR北海道)

加藤　綾菜 (北翔大学)
大宮　菜々花 (北翔大学) 27 10

太田　萌奈美

佐藤　樹菜 (登別青嶺高校) 19
3 23

石原　聡弓 (北翔大学)
中村　来未 (北翔大学) 9

15 阿部　美咲 (寿都高校)

(北翔大学) 32
2

青柳　遙 (札幌静修高校)
上田　咲良 (函館大妻高校) 8

30

14 濱下　亜美 (帯広大谷高校)

阿部　亜矢乃 (北翔大学)

比嘉　悠姫奈 (北翔大学) 18
1

甲斐　穂野香

内山　真希 (北翔大学)
片山　琴美 (北翔大学)

宮平　聖菜 (札幌静修高校) 22 26



小林 徹太郎 (SMASH SPIRIT）

(SMASH SPIRIT）

目野 穂乃香 (北翔大学）

(北翔大学）

佐藤 洸太朗 (Forrest）

(札幌大学）

(旭川大学）

(札幌大学）

(JR北海道）

(JR北海道）

(JR北海道）

(JR北海道）

(札幌大学）

(JR北海道）

(札幌大学）

(JR北海道）

小山内 凱人 (大谷室蘭高校教）

(ｺﾝｻﾄﾞｰﾚ）

小山内 奏帆 (ﾌﾘｰ）

(北翔大学）

(JR北海道）

(JR北海道）


